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Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155) 

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

        DAS /     
        DATED     

Subject: 1st MERIT LIST OF ADMITTED CANDIDATES IN M. Phil DEGREE 
PROGRAMS FOR INTER SEMESTER ADMISSION 2022-23 

Following M. Phil candidates have been provisionally admitted to 

various disciplines. They are allowed to deposit their dues w.e.f.  

07-02-2023 to 10-02-2023 and their classes will be commenced from  

27-02-2023. Second merit list will be displayed on 13-02-2023 subject to 

availability of seats.  

  All the admitted candidates are required to submit an Affidavit (on 

plain paper) and PVMC form (where required) along with enrollment form.   

Faculty of Veterinary Science, UVAS, Lahore.  

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in  Microbiology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate  

1 919 35201-1239084-3 
Muhammad Waliullah 
Khan 

Muhammad Raziullah Khan 89.25 

2 288 33106-7391826-0 Shujea Ghazal Shaikh Muhammad Sanaullah 88.13 

3 744 33202-1790378-4 Nazish Fatima Haq Nawaz 87.88 

4 260 35202-1136050-8 Minahil Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 85.88 

5 118 35202-9068602-2 Iqra Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib Jahangir 85.50 

6 83 33104-9555001-2 Laiba Sameen Maqsood Ahmad 83.88 

7 677 35401-0543624-9 Ali Murtaza Riaz Hussain 83.75 

8 769 35201-6682263-0 Huma Munir Muhammad Munir 82.75 

9 126 35200-7726631-4 Maaria Raheel Spaul Raheel Akhtar Spaul 82.00 

10 586 35202-1204323-3 Zubair Ali Sardar Ali 81.88 
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11 38 33301-1626679-0 Ayman Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 81.75 

12 472 33301-0932878-2 Mavara Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 80.88 

13 9 36201-9866046-2 Sadia Waris Waris Ali 79.63 

14 457 32101-8187430-1 Inam Ul Haq Abdul Haq 79.50 

15 839 33302-1069503-8 Iqra Muhammad Arshad 79.25 

16 452 35202-3984370-2 Amna Javed Javed Iqbal 79.25 

17 630 61101-7883460-6 Memona Akram Muhammad Akram 79.00 

18 767 34302-5477416-4 Ayesha Saif Saif-Ur-Rehman 79.00 

19 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 78.88 

20 275 34603-7966521-6 Zainab Maryam Ch Shoukat Ali 78.75 

21 473 36303-4657099-9 Asad Nazar Hafiz Nazar Muhammad 78.63 

22 758 32203-4493668-9 Sarmad Rasheed Rasheed Ahmad 78.50 

23 311 35202-4891987-8 Ayesha Amir Amir Muzaffer 78.50 

24 283 35403-3057455-8 Sana Ashiq Ashiq Ali 78.00 

25 417 32104-0338860-7 Muhammad Safdar Ghazi Muhammad 77.50 

26 584 35102-8141499-3 Faizan Falak Sher Falak Sher 77.50 

27 614 35202-8842992-0 Maria Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Sikandar 77.38 

28 704 33302-2452102-6 Shazia Suleman Mohammad Suleman 77.25 

29 349 35202-0969288-2 Syeda Rubab Toqeer Syed Toqeer Hussain Shah 77.00 

30 481 32303-1485001-4 Aiza Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 76.00 

31 82 35202-1809243-1 Rana Ali Ehsan Ehsan Ul Haq 75.88 

32 61 34603-4666498-3 Muhammad Junaid Asim Rasheed 75.75 

33 488 35202-3291242-8 Minal Kamran Kamran Waheed 75.50 

34 46 36302-7922478-6 Laraib Jabbar Abdul Jabbar 75.38 

35 180 35202-7380779-6 Sarah Khalid Khalid Mehmood 75.00 

36 149 33202-0570243-6 Sadaf Hasan Gilani Shakoor Shah 74.50 

37 211 32304-5549221-4 Noreena Bibi Irshad Hussain 74.25 

38 8 32102-9810004-4 Bushra Kausar Abbas 74.13 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pathology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 609 35401-7316525-6 Zainish Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 93.13 
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2 24 35102-6461519-6 Esha Binte Iqbal Hafiz Muhammad Iqbal 89.00 

3 760 36303-4657099-9 Asad Nazar Hafiz Nazar Muhammad 86.63 

4 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 83.88 

5 312 35202-6386668-0 Sidra Naeem Abu Naeem Akhter Shaheen 81.75 

6 922 36104-4884276-7 Muhammad Bilal Mehrdin 80.75 

7 339 35202-6530004-6 Amina Liaqat Liaqat Ali 80.50 

8 853 38103-9502656-8 Zainab Haider Bakhshish Haider 80.00 

9 47 36102-6574411-1 Abdul Basit Mohammad Adil 79.50 

10 50 36302-7342313-3 
Muhammad Ali Sher 
Baloch 

Muhammad Sharif Baloch 78.75 

11 213 36401-4116242-5 Muhammad Ahsan Ali Dildar Hussain 78.00 

12 181 35103-1549215-9 Zohaib Najam Najam Ali 77.75 

13 211 32304-5549221-4 Noreena Bibi Irshad Hussain 77.25 

14 196 32303-1593447-7 Saifullah Ejaz Hussain 76.00 

15 55 34104-0307312-2 Rida Kabeer Muhammad Kabeer 76.00 

16 9 36201-9866046-2 Sadia Waris Waris Ali 75.63 

17 419 33302-3641061-1 Areeb Hassan Muhammad Rafiq Khan 75.13 

18 275 34603-7966521-6 Zainab Maryam Ch Shoukat Ali 73.75 

19 875 35202-0222006-5 Awais Raza Muhammad Saleem 73.38 

20 46 36302-7922478-6 Laraib Jabbar Abdul Jabbar 73.38 

21 53 35502-0184027-4 Komal Arshad Gill Arshad Masih Gill 73.13 

22 522 35202-2274327-3 Saim Qadeer Abdul Qadeer 72.88 

23 311 35202-4891987-8 Ayesha Amir Amir Muzaffer 72.50 

24 114 81202-1231308-4 Zoha Wahid Abdul Wahid Khan 72.25 

25 466 35201-9224816-2 Faina Saleem Muhammad Saleem 71.75 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Parasitology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 677 35401-0543624-9 Ali Murtaza Riaz Hussain 87.75 

2 283 35403-3057455-8 Sana Ashiq Ashiq Ali 86.00 

3 24 35102-6461519-6 Esha Binte Iqbal Hafiz Muhammad Iqbal 85.00 

4 500 35103-0357769-6 Zeba Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 84.38 

5 504 35103-2588139-4 Saman Fatima Akhtar Hussain 81.13 
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6 880 34603-8143089-8 Ayesha Gulzar Gulzar Ahmed 78.00 

7 46 36302-7922478-6 Laraib Jabbar Abdul Jabbar 71.38 

8 888 32303-1083881-6 Fatima Khan Muhammad Akram Khan 70.50 

9 727 32304-2743285-3 Muhammad Awais Akbar Muhammad Akbar 67.88 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Parasitology (Evening) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 880 34603-8143089-8 Ayesha Gulzar Gulzar Ahmed 78.00 

2 272 35202-2222820-2 Sadia Hanif Muhammad Hanif 75.25 

3 369 34602-1084665-0 Aman Qamar Muhammad Irfan 71.38 

4 493 32102-6963285-3 Muhammad Saad Raheem Mian Abdul Raheem 57.75 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Theriogenology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 546 41406-2361518-5 Gul Hassan Haji Darya Khan 82.13 

2 283 35403-3057455-8 Sana Ashiq Ashiq Ali 81.00 

3 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 77.88 

4 205 34501-0642256-5 Muhammad Rizwan Saeed Muhammad Saeed 76.38 

5 727 32304-2743285-3 Muhammad Awais Akbar Muhammad Akbar 71.88 

6 374 56503-5321314-5 Faizullah Amir Mohd Khan 71.75 

7 676 32102-3245309-1 
Hafiz Muhammad Tariq 
Saeed 

Sher Muhammad 62.50 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Clinical Medicine 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 24 35102-6461519-6 Esha Binte Iqbal Hafiz Muhammad Iqbal 84.00 

2 760 36303-4657099-9 Asad Nazar Hafiz Nazar Muhammad 83.63 

3 627 31101-6542396-9 Hafiz Nouman Zaheer Zaheer Hussain 82.75 

4 567 36302-6450477-9 Safeer Haider Haider Karar 80.88 

5 47 36102-6574411-1 Abdul Basit Mohammad Adil 79.50 

6 890 34501-4661610-1 Arslan Ahmad Muhammad Akram 78.63 

7 546 41406-2361518-5 Gul Hassan Haji Darya Khan 78.13 

8 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 77.88 
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9 374 56503-5321314-5 Faizullah Amir Mohd Khan 77.75 

10 25 31102-6254385-2 Sahar Fatima Sajid Mahmood 76.88 

11 439 35202-1008428-8 Syeda Areej Fatima Noshad Ali Shah 76.88 

12 130 36302-1609012-1 Syed Abdul Raffay Syed Nadeem Ahmad 74.13 

13 676 32102-3245309-1 
Hafiz Muhammad Tariq 
Saeed 

Sher Muhammad 73.50 

14 309 34502-6588318-6 Fiza Tariq Muhammad Tariq Ghani 72.13 

15 50 36302-7342313-3 
Muhammad Ali Sher 
Baloch 

Muhammad Sharif Baloch 70.75 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Veterinary Surgery 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 890 34501-4661610-1 Arslan Ahmad Muhammad Akram 85.63 

2 677 35401-0543624-9 Ali Murtaza Riaz Hussain 79.75 

3 439 35202-1008428-8 Syeda Areej Fatima Noshad Ali Shah 78.88 

4 567 36302-6450477-9 Safeer Haider Haider Karar 75.88 

5 855 34201-3712723-7 Kashif Raza Muhammad Arshad 75.88 

6 309 34502-6588318-6 Fiza Tariq Muhammad Tariq Ghani 75.13 

7 24 35102-6461519-6 Esha Binte Iqbal Hafiz Muhammad Iqbal 74.00 

8 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 73.88 

9 773 35200-3917535-1 Ali Arbab Hashmat Shaukat Ali Saleemi 73.13 

10 47 36102-6574411-1 Abdul Basit Mohammad Adil 71.50 

11 599 35202-7975574-9 Muhammad Adnan Liaqat Liaqat Ali 70.13 

12 53 35502-0184027-4 Komal Arshad Gill Arshad Masih Gill 69.13 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Epidemiology and Public Health 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 205 34501-0642256-5 Muhammad Rizwan Saeed Muhammad Saeed 89.38 

2 609 35401-7316525-6 Zainish Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 80.13 

3 526 35202-6646420-4 Hawra Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem 78.13 

4 349 35202-0969288-2 Syeda Rubab Toqeer Syed Toqeer Hussain Shah 78.00 

5 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 76.88 

6 457 32101-8187430-1 Inam Ul Haq Abdul Haq 75.50 
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Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in One Health 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 524 34602-2161317-4 Maryam Sajid Sajid Ali Bajwa 84.25 

2 347 34202-8173661-4 Janita Sajjad Sajjad Haider Malik 82.38 

3 624 35202-6821544-2 Uswa Javed Javed Iqbal 81.25 

4 559 34101-9160498-2 Taqwa Bilal Bilal Saeed 79.50 

 

Faculty of Bio-Sciences, UVAS, Lahore.  

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Anatomy and Histology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 634 81202-5528034-3 Muhammad Hassan Zubair Muhammad Zubair 78.88 

2 47 36102-6574411-1 Abdul Basit Mohammad Adil 78.50 

3 373 35202-0423602-2 Zoya Arif Arif Hussain Ejaz 77.92 

4 491 35202-9097053-4 Saba Munir Muhammad Munir 77.50 

5 50 36302-7342313-3 
Muhammad Ali Sher 
Baloch 

Muhammad Sharif Baloch 69.75 

6 466 35201-9224816-2 Faina Saleem Muhammad Saleem 69.75 

7 69 38402-5776274-7 Muhammad Kamran Zafar Iqbal 65.64 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Food and Nutrition 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 19 35202-6563177-2 Dua Arshad Muhammad Arshad Iqbal Mian 87.00 

2 114 81202-1231308-4 Zoha Wahid Abdul Wahid Khan 83.25 

3 524 34602-2161317-4 Maryam Sajid Sajid Ali Bajwa 83.25 

4 407 34102-5266325-0 Bareera Munir Munir Ahmad 83.13 

5 450 34101-4315074-2 Husna Ahmed Irfan Ahmed 82.13 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Food Safety and Control 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 694 34101-8332238-0 Izza Asif Asif Aziz Butt 83.00 

2 222 35202-2864234-4 Tehreem Matloob Muhammad Matloob 78.25 
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3 797 35202-9761716-0 Misbah Ali Muzaffar Ali 77.97 

4 314 35202-3984370-2 Amna Javed Javed Iqbal 77.25 

5 624 35202-6821544-2 Uswa Javed Javed Iqbal 75.25 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmacology and Toxicology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 155 36302-6652097-8 
Hufsa Abdul Rehman 
Khan 

Mubbashir Rehman Khan 88.68 

2 367 34101-6923261-0 Ufaq Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Anwar 81.50 

3 760 36303-4657099-9 Asad Nazar Hafiz Nazar Muhammad 77.63 

4 335 36302-2274406-2 Warda Abdur Razzaq Abdur Razzaq 76.83 

5 328 35202-3572140-0 Arsheen Afzal Muhammed Afzal 75.69 

6 65 35202-3306465-2 Anosh Saleem Muhammad Saleem Raza 72.88 

7 423 35501-0456412-3 Abdullah Muhammad Abdul Jabbar 72.00 

8 354 38302-2926684-8 Zonera Inayat Inayat Ullah 70.88 

9 53 35502-0184027-4 Komal Arshad Gill Arshad Masih Gill 67.13 

10 227 35202-0651505-1 Muhammad Faizan Sajid Sheikh Muhammad Sajid 64.63 

11 50 36302-7342313-3 
Muhammad Ali Sher 
Baloch 

Muhammad Sharif Baloch 63.75 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Physiology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 677 35401-0543624-9 Ali Murtaza Riaz Hussain 73.75 

2 601 35202-7502205-2 Fatima Zahid Zahid Mahmood 72.75 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmaceutics 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 7 38303-5839246-5 Muqarab Abbas Shah Masood Hussain Shah 82.00 

2 671 35201-0593805-0 Sarah Hussain Khadim Hussain 81.50 

3 463 35201-2340985-5 Muhammad Usman Abdulwahab 79.75 

4 133 35202-8952481-3 Saad Mehmood Ferhat Mehmood 79.13 

5 613 35202-8926473-0 Mahum Sohail Sohail Iqbal 78.88 

6 241 35202-2690327-4 Anum Tahir Muhammad Tahir Sadiq 77.75 

7 802 37405-1768913-0 Nabeela Ijaz Ijaz Ur Rashid Ahmad 76.50 
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8 749 34301-8235028-7 Khawaja Zaryab Zakria Khawaja Muhammad Zakria 76.36 

9 557 35202-8536723-3 Talha Ali Shafqat Shafqat Bashir Minhas 75.50 

10 287 33100-3210702-7 Syed Muhammad Saif Ali Muhammad Tariq Shah 75.50 

11 127 35202-8373790-8 Arfa Arshad Muhammad Arshad 73.51 

12 225 35202-4979340-8 Sonia Gulnaz Gul Nwaz Cheema 71.71 

13 482 32102-4934085-1 Hafiz Muhammad Siraj Muhammad Munir 71.50 

14 68 35202-1736236-2 Iqra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 70.88 

15 331 35201-0220411-5 Danish Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 69.96 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmaceutics (Evening) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 133 35202-8952481-3 Saad Mehmood Ferhat Mehmood 79.13 

2 749 34301-8235028-7 Khawaja Zaryab Zakria Khawaja Muhammad Zakria 76.36 

3 482 32102-4934085-1 Hafiz Muhammad Siraj Muhammad Munir 71.50 

4 68 35202-1736236-2 Iqra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 70.88 

5 331 35201-0220411-5 Danish Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 69.96 

6 476 34101-6794121-6 Sidra Khalid Muhammad Khalid 67.38 

7 39 35202-9860206-0 Anmool Fatima Tanveer Hussain Syed 66.25 

8 72 33202-1354378-7 Syed Ali Kashif Fasahat Hussain 63.77 

9 266 35201-5869249-7 Ramees Rafique Gill Rafique Gill 58.50 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmaceutical Chemistry  

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 72 33202-1354378-7 Syed Ali Kashif Fasahat Hussain 79.77 

2 287 33100-3210702-7 Syed Muhammad Saif Ali Muhammad Tariq Shah 78.50 

3 127 35202-8373790-8 Arfa Arshad Muhammad Arshad 76.51 

4 802 37405-1768913-0 Nabeela Ijaz Ijaz Ur Rashid Ahmad 76.50 

5 68 35202-1736236-2 Iqra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 75.88 

6 77 34501-6415823-9 Muhammad Awais Shahzad Ali 75.25 

7 691 32102-4616401-6 Iqra Anwar Muhammad Anwar 72.69 

8 682 34501-7210754-5 Ibrar Hassan Muhammad Aslam Bajwa 69.88 

9 
785 36603-7164346-0 Hina Irshad Muhammad Irshad 

68.21 
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10 459 35102-4733570-3 
Muhammad Shahid Ali 
Ashfaq 

Muhammad Ashfaq Ahmad 67.13 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmaceutical Chemistry (Evening) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 72 33202-1354378-7 Syed Ali Kashif Fasahat Hussain 79.77 

2 68 35202-1736236-2 Iqra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 75.88 

3 785 36603-7164346-0 Hina Irshad Muhammad Irshad 68.21 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmacology and Therapeutics 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 155 36302-6652097-8 
Hufsa Abdul Rehman 
Khan 

Mubbashir Rehman Khan 90.68 

2 802 37405-1768913-0 Nabeela Ijaz Ijaz Ur Rashid Ahmad 90.50 

3 280 35202-0375567-4 Hafiza Hafsa Zulfiqar Hussain 90.13 

4 613 35202-8926473-0 Mahum Sohail Sohail Iqbal 89.88 

5 287 33100-3210702-7 Syed Muhammad Saif Ali Muhammad Tariq Shah 88.50 

6 134 33103-6640356-4 Sumiya Shahid Muhammad Shahid Bazmi 87.28 

7 127 35202-8373790-8 Arfa Arshad Muhammad Arshad 86.51 

8 236 35202-5245304-0 Mariam Zaheer Zaheer Baber 85.88 

9 335 36302-2274406-2 Warda Abdur Razzaq Abdur Razzaq 85.83 

10 240 35201-1113003-5 Adnan Rehmat Rehmat Ali 85.38 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmacology and Therapeutics (Evening) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 155 36302-6652097-8 
Hufsa Abdul Rehman 
Khan 

Mubbashir Rehman Khan 90.68 

2 280 35202-0375567-4 Hafiza Hafsa Zulfiqar Hussain 90.13 

3 134 33103-6640356-4 Sumiya Shahid Muhammad Shahid Bazmi 87.28 

4 463 35201-2340985-5 Muhammad Usman Abdulwahab 86.75 

5 335 36302-2274406-2 Warda Abdur Razzaq Abdur Razzaq 85.83 

6 596 31202-1777354-8 Zoia Sehar M.Asghar 83.29 

7 930 35202-2742211-7 Usama Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Sadiq 81.88 

8 367 34101-6923261-0 Ufaq Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Anwar 81.50 

9 354 38302-2926684-8 Zonera Inayat Inayat Ullah 80.88 
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10 331 35201-0220411-5 Danish Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 78.96 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmacy Practice 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 7 38303-5839246-5 Muqarab Abbas Shah Masood Hussain Shah 77.00 

2 671 35201-0593805-0 Sarah Hussain Khadim Hussain 76.50 

3 463 35201-2340985-5 Muhammad Usman Abdulwahab 75.75 

4 30 34101-8173056-1 Usama Ikhlaq Ikhlaq Ahmad 75.13 

5 287 33100-3210702-7 Syed Muhammad Saif Ali Muhammad Tariq Shah 74.50 

6 134 33103-6640356-4 Sumiya Shahid Muhammad Shahid Bazmi 72.28 

7 815 33202-7733627-6 Hajra Muzaffar Muzaffar Abbas 68.13 

8 80 33100-9011129-8 Fatima Zafar Zafar Iqbal 67.50 

9 930 35202-2742211-7 Usama Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Sadiq 66.88 

10 367 34101-6923261-0 Ufaq Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Anwar 65.50 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pharmacy Practice (Evening) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 7 38303-5839246-5 Muqarab Abbas Shah Masood Hussain Shah 77.00 

2 134 33103-6640356-4 Sumiya Shahid Muhammad Shahid Bazmi 72.28 

3 930 35202-2742211-7 Usama Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Sadiq 66.88 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Biochemistry 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 42 36401-6748116-0 Bushra Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Khan 87.88 

2 743 36601-0139526-2 Saliha Ishfaq Ishfaq Ahmad 86.50 

3 191 38303-7553951-6 Darain Zahra Masood Hussain Shah 85.88 

4 713 35401-7723684-8 Fiza Shahid Shahid Hussain 85.63 

5 142 33102-1697246-0 Atiqa Afzal Muhammad Afzal 84.75 

6 763 35404-6304084-0 Zirva Arooj Muhammad Yasin 84.00 

7 643 35302-1123862-6 Sana Jafar Muhammad Jafar Khan 81.50 

8 74 35202-8081407-6 Saba Shahzad Shahzada Shahid Pervaiz 81.50 

9 325 35202-6519900-8 Aiman Noaman Noaman Pasha 81.50 
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10 717 34602-9626416-6 Fiza Arif Arif Hussain 81.38 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Molecular Biology and Biotechnology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 714 35402-6818447-6 Sadia Shahbaz Rai Shahbaz Khan 95.63 

2 35 35202-9993475-0 Rohma Zahid Zahid Nawaz Cheema 90.88 

3 145 33106-9280009-5 Muhammad Shahbaz Muhammad Yaseen 87.75 

4 111 35402-8206529-4 Mah Noor Najam Nujmal Hasan 85.38 

5 292 35202-7820972-0 Suman Nasir Nasir Mehmood 84.88 

6 74 35202-8081407-6 Saba Shahzad Shahzada Shahid Pervaiz 84.50 

7 594 35404-3861096-6 Fiza Munir Muhammad Munir Akhtar 83.88 

8 45 34502-5839562-6 Ayesha Arif Muhammad Arif 81.38 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Environmental Sciences 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 166 35202-9365422-8 Nimra Khalid Khalid Masood 81.13 

2 92 34603-1715698-0 Esha Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq 71.34 

3 905 35202-8127848-3 
Muhammad Ahmad 
Chughtai 

Fazal Rabi Chughtai 69.88 

4 483 35202-4244451-4 Shizza Yasin M Yasin Mughal 68.50 

5 231 35202-6692366-8 Aleena Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 64.88 

 

Faculty of Animal Production & Technology, UVAS, Lahore.  

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Poultry Production 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 651 36601-5835489-1 Muhammad Furqan Muhammad Sharif 66.38 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Dairy Technology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 569 31301-4387680-1 Muhammad Hafeez Aslam Muhammad Aslam Javed 84.13 

2 519 35202-8063913-1 Abdul Basit Shahid Anwar 79.88 

3 465 35103-1810260-1 Farrukh Nazir Nazir Ahmad 78.63 
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4 286 36602-3186203-6 Ammbar Rafi Muhammad Rafi Raza 76.50 

5 172 35202-3710068-6 Mahreen Arshad Muhammad Arshad 68.75 

6 168 35202-0695509-2 Sumbal Bashir Bashir Ahmad 67.13 

7 503 35201-7111383-4 Laiba Irfan Muhammad Irfan 66.13 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Livestock Management 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 531 36104-5672654-9 Shahzad Ahmad Mushtaq Ali 84.25 

2 855 34201-3712723-7 Kashif Raza Muhammad Arshad 81.88 
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Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Animal Breeding and Genetics 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 634 81202-5528034-3 Muhammad Hassan Zubair Muhammad Zubair 70.88 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Genetics 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 352 35103-2005210-6 Mishal Khalid Khalid Hussain 80.63 

2 553 38104-1427583-0 Rida Batool Khaliq Dad 80.50 

3 172 35202-3710068-6 Mahreen Arshad Muhammad Arshad 76.75 

4 339 35202-6530004-6 Amina Liaqat Liaqat Ali 75.50 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Animal Nutrition 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 25 31102-6254385-2 Sahar Fatima Sajid Mahmood 81.88 

2 627 31101-6542396-9 Hafiz Nouman Zaheer Zaheer Hussain 75.75 

3 609 35401-7316525-6 Zainish Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 75.13 

4 531 36104-5672654-9 Shahzad Ahmad Mushtaq Ali 73.25 

5 855 34201-3712723-7 Kashif Raza Muhammad Arshad 70.88 

6 300 35201-5264637-7 Hafiz Hamza Waheed Waheed Ahmad Iqbal 69.88 

7 196 32303-1593447-7 Saifullah Ejaz Hussain 65.00 

8 676 32102-3245309-1 
Hafiz Muhammad Tariq 
Saeed 

Sher Muhammad 60.50 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Meat Science and Technology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 492 36101-9440187-2 Ayesha Sikandar Muhammad Sikandar 84.13 

2 215 33202-4056394-5 
Mohammad Sajawal 
Shafique 

Mohammad Shafique Anwar 75.63 

3 438 32303-1636772-3 
Muhammad Kashan 
Yaqoob 

Muhammad Yaqoob 75.00 

4 681 36103-1315898-1 M Zunair Imran Mohammad Imran Mehmood 73.13 

5 470 31101-7316672-9 Ahsan Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 72.00 

6 651 36601-5835489-1 Muhammad Furqan Muhammad Sharif 71.38 

7 374 56503-5321314-5 Faizullah Amir Mohd Khan 69.75 
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8 727 32304-2743285-3 Muhammad Awais Akbar Muhammad Akbar 68.88 

9 628 36601-3677158-1 Muhammad Usama Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 67.13 

10 611 35201-2001518-0 Iram Shahzadi Muhammad Ashraf Nasir 66.09 

 

Faculty of Fisheries & Wildlife, UVAS, Lahore.   

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Fisheries and Aquaculture 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 380 35103-4229560-6 Ulfat Ayub Muhammad Ayub Sabar 84.75 

2 400 35102-9236509-0 Attia Tahir Muhammad Tahir Shaheen 81.50 

3 553 38104-1427583-0 Rida Batool Khaliq Dad 79.50 

4 31 32304-6555467-1 Sheraz Khan Akhtar Hussain 79.00 

5 365 35302-9365961-0 Maheen Shahzad Qamar Shahzad Khan 77.75 

6 756 34601-7868816-2 Arooj Muzaffar Muzaffar Hussain 73.50 

7 125 34402-5541778-9 Muhammad Qasim Fazal Ur Rehman 70.44 

8 879 35101-5952572-4 Tayyaba Tayyab Tayyab Munir 70.38 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Wildlife and Ecology 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 111 35402-8206529-4 Mah Noor Najam Nujmal Hasan 84.38 

2 359 35202-7150258-8 Saira Ali Shujait Ali(Late) 80.50 

3 15 35302-2690965-4 Syeda Sehrish Batool Zaidi Syed Sajjad Raza Zaidi 80.13 

4 357 31301-8698102-4 Maimoon Fatima Muhammad Tariq 78.13 

5 534 35103-9211465-2 Gul-E-Lala Jabeen Muhammad Ashraf 77.38 

6 726 35103-6492043-4 Fatima Nazar Nazar Hussain 74.75 

7 360 31102-9828033-6 Laiba Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar 73.50 

8 31 32304-6555467-1 Sheraz Khan Akhtar Hussain 71.00 

9 373 35202-0423602-2 Zoya Arif Arif Hussain Ejaz 67.92 

10 125 34402-5541778-9 Muhammad Qasim Fazal Ur Rehman 66.44 

11 279 34501-2659756-4 Fareeha Iftekhar Ali 62.13 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Zoology 
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Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 111 35402-8206529-4 Mah Noor Najam Nujmal Hasan 88.38 

2 707 35103-8048885-4 Farah Barkat Barkat Ali 87.00 

3 15 35302-2690965-4 Syeda Sehrish Batool Zaidi Syed Sajjad Raza Zaidi 86.13 

4 359 35202-7150258-8 Saira Ali Shujait Ali(Late) 85.50 

5 794 35101-7644487-8 Manaza Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad 85.38 

6 698 35103-8470105-2 Amna Riaz Muhammad Riaz 83.50 

7 527 35101-5564648-8 Fizza Munir Munir Ahmad 83.38 

8 455 36402-9121229-0 Saba Hussain Ghulam Hussain 82.25 

9 357 31301-8698102-4 Maimoon Fatima Muhammad Tariq 82.13 

10 319 36402-8692019-0 Bushra Yasin Muhammad Yasin 81.88 

11 360 31102-9828033-6 Laiba Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar 80.50 

12 500 35103-0357769-6 Zeba Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 80.38 

13 348 35103-8915620-0 Wajiha Saleem Muhammad Saleem 80.13 

14 615 36402-4077772-6 Iqra Ehsaan Ehsaan Ali 79.63 

15 31 32304-6555467-1 Sheraz Khan Akhtar Hussain 79.00 

16 879 35101-5952572-4 Tayyaba Tayyab Tayyab Munir 78.38 

17 703 34502-3942986-8 Sana Amjad Amjad Javed 77.83 

18 265 35302-3822833-0 Amna Amjad Amjad Ali 77.25 

19 36 34101-9010325-0 Naseem Akhtar Rana Muhammad Arshad 76.63 

20 256 34603-6148568-0 Javeria Altaf Altaf Hussain 76.63 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Botany 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 348 35103-8915620-0 Wajiha Saleem Muhammad Saleem 93.13 

2 707 35103-8048885-4 Farah Barkat Barkat Ali 91.00 

3 770 35103-4041796-0 Sana Liaqat Ali 88.88 

4 828 35101-0780064-8 Horia Hasan Raza Hasan 87.50 

5 698 35103-8470105-2 Amna Riaz Muhammad Riaz 86.50 

6 912 35103-0926307-4 Hina Shakoor Abdul Shakoor 84.88 

7 818 35103-3481389-8 Kainat Majeed Abdul Majeed 78.75 
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8 137 36502-5603287-6 Saima Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 75.39 

9 412 38104-6569789-2 Mah Rukh Mian Muhammad Aslam 65.00 

 

Jhang Campus 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Pathology (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 69 38402-5776274-7 Muhammad Kamran Zafar Iqbal 68.64 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Microbiology (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 744 33202-1790378-4 Nazish Fatima Haq Nawaz 87.88 

2 149 33202-0570243-6 Sadaf Hasan Gilani Shakoor Shah 74.50 

3 327 34502-7469950-4 Nimra Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 70.63 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Parasitology (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 880 34603-8143089-8 Ayesha Gulzar Gulzar Ahmed 78.00 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Epidemiology and Public Health (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 816 33202-7441579-3 Asad Ali Rana Khursheed Ali 75.00 

2 420 35101-8841582-6 Qudsia Akram Muhammad Akram 67.88 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Clinical Medicine (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 919 35201-1239084-3 
Muhammad Waliullah 
Khan 

Muhammad Raziullah Khan 77.25 

2 816 33202-7441579-3 Asad Ali Rana Khursheed Ali 74.00 

3 634 81202-5528034-3 Muhammad Hassan Zubair Muhammad Zubair 63.88 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Animal Nutrition (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 
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1 816 33202-7441579-3 Asad Ali Rana Khursheed Ali 71.00 

2 855 34201-3712723-7 Kashif Raza Muhammad Arshad 70.88 

3 810 33202-3188373-1 Muhammad Tahir Iqbal Malik Muhammad Iqbal 62.75 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Biochemistry (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 191 38303-7553951-6 Darain Zahra Masood Hussain Shah 85.88 

2 249 33202-6885792-6 Farheen Asaad Zaheer-Ul-Haq Asaad 71.25 

Inter Admission 2022-23 M. Phil in Anatomy and Histology (Jhang) 

Sr # 
Form 

No 
CNIC Name Father Name Aggregate 

1 816 33202-7441579-3 Asad Ali Rana Khursheed Ali 83.00 

2 634 81202-5528034-3 Muhammad Hassan Zubair Muhammad Zubair 78.88 

3 878 33202-2269802-5 Muhammad Usama Umer Zafar Abbas 66.13 

 

Errors and Omissions are Excepted  
 

 -Sd- 
(Dr. Sakhra Mahmood) 
Director 

Fee Schedule Morning  

 
Particular 1st. semester non 

UVAS Graduate  
1st semester 
UVAS Graduate 

1st semester 
Faculty 
Members non 
UVAS Graduate  

1st Faculty 
Members UVAS 
Graduate 

Boarder 119780/- 104100/- 69170/- 53490/- 
Non Boarder 86370/- 70690/- 35760/- 20080/- 
 

Fee Schedule Evening  
 

Particular 1st. semester outsider 1st semester UVAS Graduate 
Boarder 187780/- 172100/- 
Non Boarder 154370/- 138690/- 
 

 An amount to Rs. 2200/- will be charged for Ph. D admitted students who have basic 
DVM degree as PVMC registration fee in addition to admission fee .  

 An amount of Rs. 300/- will be charged as DMC fee in addition to admission fee.  
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 An amount of Rs. 4400/- certificate verification is already included in above 
mentioned fee 

Note: -  

1. Challan form is available in the Directorate of Advanced Studies. Candidate 
will submit challan form in Bank Alfalah.  If a candidate fails to submit his 
challan form in the Directorate of Advanced Studies after depositing the fee, 
his admission will be considered cancelled.  

 


